//‘\\ Custamer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
g 1142379382

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWy  [110891685
PC Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073811

Req]. é@% N 2 04112 /0021681789323/ 07
at Req No: i .
—  FATR E+ FLO-ID SE503 Gross Weight : 69.452kg

REMARKS:: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

querieasa®kwv.co.za
Ficking e 0 T3 ;
d

200131 [700025436 { kwi¥ cabernet Sauvignon 6x750m1 2022 | CS 6 x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90 385.27 3185.27 57.79 443,06
900559 |700025052 | CIAC Paradise Bliass Cocktail 6x2Lt cs 6 x 2000 1.¢ 556.92 1.30 549.67 549.67 82.45 632,12
900261 (700020875 | CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 1.30 549.68 549,68 82.45 632.13
900924 |700020876 | CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag-in Box Ccs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 1.30 549.68 549.68 82.45 €32.13
900488 (700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1 | ¢§ 6 x 1000 1.0 775.44 4.70 738.9% 738.99 - 110.85 849.84
9012311 |700024258 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic cs 6 x 750 1.0 427.80 427.80 427.80 64.17-4. 4581.97
901381 |700024840 | Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml Bot 12 x 750 1.0 77.00 77.00 77.00 .11.55' .88.55

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

Ligquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:

30 HILLCLIME ROAD FNB

MAHOGANY RIDGE Name : Name 3 Currency: ZAR Ace: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

WESTMEAD Date: Date:




ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
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Reqfat,TRﬁa :
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411
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764

3511

2 12/ 18 92/07
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28503

Customar Order Date:

Customer Order Numbaer:
1142379382

KWV Order Number:
1108916385
Loading Status:

Gross Waight : 69.452kg

REMARKS.

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT RWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 593

OR

queriessa®kwv.co.za

900131
900559
900261
9500924
500488
901311
901381

700025436
700025052
700020875
700020876
700022716
700024258
700024840

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon &6x750ml 2022
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt

CIAO Vodcano 6éx2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Cosm¢ 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic

Jackson Brown Brandy Liqg 12x750ml

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Bot

GO R
L I -

750
2000
2000
2000
1000
750

12 x 750

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

413.82
556.92
556.92
556.92
775.44
427.80

77.00

6.90
1.20
1.30
1.30
4.70

385.27
549.67
549.68
549.68
738.99
427.80

77.00

185.27
549.67
549.68
549.69
738.99
427.80

77.00

57.79
82.45
82.45
B2.45
110.85
64.17
11.55

443.06
632.12
§32.13
§32.13
845,84
491.%7

88.55

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

' MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuastomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date;

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




N

KwWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
12.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041064575

KWV Order Number:
113058332

Warshay Invostments Ltd t.’a KWV d
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 2353611
Re%’. No. H 20112 /0021681789323/ 07
ot T Gross Weight :  69.452kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

900131
900559
900261
900924
900488
901311
901381

700025436
700025052
700020878
700020876
700023716
700024258
700024840

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAC Vodcane 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic

Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml

cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs
Bot

i h h W M

LI I I

750
2000
2000
2000
1000
750

12 x 750

1.0 413.82
1.0 §56.92
556.92
556.92
775.44
427.80
1.0 77.00

6.90 385.27

1.30 549.67
1.30 549.68
1.30 549.68
4.70 738.99
© 427.80

77.00

385.27 57.78 443,06
549.67 82.45 632.12
549.68 82.45 632.13
549.68 82.45 632.13
738.99 110.85 849.84
427.80 64.17 491.97
77.00 11.58 88.55

Delivered by

Received in good order

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Chegue AccC

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Telephone:

Reg. No. :
%at Reg No:
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

] Warshay Investments
| PG Box 528, Suider Paarl
021 - 8073411

2012/018792/07
4110261833

i

KWV

ESTABLISHED 19818

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Customer Order Date:
12.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041064575

KWV Order Number:

113098332
Loading Status:

Gross Weight 69.452kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900131 |700025436
904559 |700025052
900261 |700020875
900924 [700020876
900488 {700023716
901311 /700024258
901381 |700024840

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022
CIA0O Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

wWild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Annabelle Cuvee Roae Non-Alcoholic
Jackaon Brown Brandy Ligq 12x750ml

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Bot

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 2000 1.0
6 x 2000 1.0
6 x 2000 1.0
6 x.1000 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

12 x 750 1.0

413.82
556.92
556.92
556.92
775.44
427.80

77.00

6.90
1.30
1.30
1.30
4.70

385.27
549.67
549.68
549.68
738.99
427.80

77.00

385.27 57.79 443.06
549.67 82.45 632.12
549.68 82.45 632.13
549.68 82.45 632.13
738.99% 110.85 849.84
427.80 64.17 | 491,87
77.00 11.55 88.55

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order

Depot Signature

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Inveatmenta (Pty} Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban
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43343

- To be completed on recelpt of goods from Producers Truckdrlvers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME md}ﬁﬁhﬂﬁ JSOM v

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

Ralkr®

VEHICLE REG No:

Fdes, £

- CUSTOMER DATE RECEIVED ,’ - ﬁ IS Z@Z}_’p

UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED Reorosd | Reveived REMARKS
0| cases _I Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO. .
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PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER '
TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY. BEEN RECEIVED

DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: ﬂ@ &Mr\//\/
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Eagie Stationers 031 3354000



30 Hillclimb Road

30 Hillclimb Road
Westmead

7 Westmead
L Liquor Rumers
031-7057431 ) 031-7054986
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban " Htigp:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

| REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9195632  2024-C1-11 16:16:40
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78634, DATE Delivered - 2024-01-11

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity . Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FZW 603 FS FUSO FIGHTER FM16- 8 S.W. MSOMI
Reason for Credit: Shop Closed

Customer Name: Checkers Liquor Scottsville -
‘Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLSCT

Doc. Date: 2024-01-09 Doc. Ref: 41064575 GRV: RIF Credit Type: Crediit Invoice Amt: R 3769.8

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize  Reason Code Reason Batch QTy
700024258 ANNABELLE NON-ALC CUV R 6X750 SLOC BOX e Shop Closed 1
700020876 CIAO COSMO 6X2000 BIB LOC BOX SC Shop Closed 1
700025052 CIAO PARADISE BLISS 6(1X2L+TRAY)BIB LOC BOX 5C Shop Closed 1
706020875 CIAQ VODCANO 6X2000(2) BIB LOC BOX SC Shop Closed 1
700024840 JACKSON BROWN LIQUEUR 12X750(5) LOC BOT 5C Shop Closed 1
700025436 KWV CLAS CABS 6X750 2022 WMA LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 1
700023716 WILD AFR CR 17% 6X1000(S)4 NP LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 1
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref. 41064575 {7 Product Type) 7

. 7"
Authorized by:

[date] r




